O6nacTHble COpeEBHOBaHMSA MO MAaBaHUio, NOCBALWEHHbIE NaMAaTn Muxanna MyxogamuHosa

O6HWHCK, 18.5.2024

AuctaHumna 5
18.05.2024 - 11:20

Maunbumkn, 50m BonbHbIN CTUb

9-18 net
CTtapToBblii NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 n3 7

1 KAJTABYLLEB, VBaH

2 XXENE3HOB, Muxaun

3 AKMMOB, AnekcaHgp

4 TPUOOHOB, ApTém

5 NMEPEBEP3EB, NnaTtoH

6 BYTPUH, Muxaun

7 JIMMATOB, Erop

8 WMXANEEB, Oner

9 AEHWCEHKO, CtaHucnas

3annbiB 2 n3 7

1 HEYECOB, WnbA

2 A®AHACBLEB, Tumodeii
3 AKOBEHKO, VBaH

4 BONOAWH, Knpnnn

5 KAJIMHOYKNH, ApTém
6 BYPbIK/H, Bnagumup
7 ABPAMOB, MBaH

8 KOBEL, ApTtyp

9 A®POMEEB, NaBsen

3annbiB 3 n3 7

1 WErONEB, Tumodeli
2 MAKCMMOB, Muxaunn
3 KAPJ/10OB, Makcum

4 CABVIH, MartBeli

5 AbAYEHKO, TuxoH

6 BOYAHLIEB, Erop

7 BOTATUMKOB, ®énop
8 3YEB, nbsa

9 TATUEBCKWV, PomaH

3annbiB 4 n3 7

KOPHEEB, Apocnas
XAPUTOLWKWNH, ApceHwii
CON4AK, Casenuii
MULLUNH, OaHumn

KM, Bayecnas
BNHOIPALOB, Bsayecnas
MPOXOPOB, Jles
HOBWKOB, Nnbs
CABVIH, ViBaH

O O~NOUILDS WN -

lop, poxaeHus
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Y A0 KO "CLUOP "FOHocTb"
Y A0 KO "CLUOP "FOHocTb"
Y A0 KO "CLUOP "FOHocTb"
Y A0 KO "CLUOP "FOHocTb"
Benropog CLUOP "Cnaptak”
BY AO KO "CLUOP "HOHoCTh"
BY AO KO "CLUOP "HOHoCTh"
BY AO KO "CLUOP "HOHocTh"
rey Ao KO "CWOP "Onumn"

rAY 0O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
rAY 0O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
rey [0 KO "CLIOP "KOHocTb"
rey [0 KO "CLIOP "KOHocTb"
rAY 0O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
rey [0 KO "CLIOP "KOHocTb"
BY AO KO "CLUOP "HOHoCTh"
rAY 0O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
rBY A0 KO "CLUOP "Onumn"

FAY 0O KO "CLUOP "Tpyg"
MKOY Ao "cuao”

FAY 00O KO "CLUOP "Tpyg"
rbY A0 KO "CLWOP "lOHoCTb"
rby A0 KO "CWOP "Onumn"
rby A0 KO "CWOP "Onumn"
MK «HenTyH» r. Kanyra
MKOY A0 "cuao”

MKOY A0 "cuao”

rbY A0 KO "CLWOP "HOHoCTb"
rBY A0 KO "CLWOP "HOHoCTb"
MK «HenTyH» r. Kanyra
MKOY Ao "cuao”

rbY A0 KO "CLWOP "lOHocTb"
MKOY Ao "cuao”

by A0 KO "CWOP "Onumn"
FAY 0O KO "CLUOP "Tpyg"
MKOY A0 "cuao”

26.61
26.21
25.89
25.18
24.50
25.51
25.97
26.40
26.77

28.20
28.15
27.35
2711
27.05
27.27
27.50
28.16
28.23

30.33
29.97
29.00
28.68
28.50
28.70
29.57
30.20
30.58

36.50
36.00
33.50
31.73
31.50
33.23
35.00
36.00
39.21

InaBHbIN cyabs Kosbipes A.A.

BacceiH 50 m
FBOY KO CLUOP "O/InNMIM"

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Central Federal District/Kaluga Region/Obninsk
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O6nacTHble COpEBHOBAHUS NO M/iaBaHUIO, NOCBSILLEHHbIE NaMATh Muxanna MyxoanHoBa
O6HWHCK, 18.5.2024

OucTtaHuusa 5, Manburku, 50m BonbHbIA CTUb

3annbiB 513 7

1 BYTEHKOB, ®&aop 15 TBY JO KO "CLUOP "tOHOCTb" 41.87
2 OYK, OMuTpuii 13 MKOY [0 "cuo" 40.40
3 MOBCTEHKO, AH 11 TBY JO KO "CLUOP "Onumn" 40.00
4 BYNATOE, Angpeit 14 TBY JO KO "CLUOP "Onumn" 40.00
5 KANJAKOB, ApTém 13 TBY JO KO "CLUOP "Onumn" 39.25
6 MPAB/IOKOB, Kupunn 12 TBY JO KO "CLUOP "Onumn" 40.00
7 AHOXUH, Kupunn 13 TBY JO KO "CLUOP "Onumn" 40.00
8 CMVIPHOB, Angpeii 12 TBY JO KO "CLUOP "Onumn" 4156
9 3EHOBBLEB, AHapeii 14  MKOY [0 "cumo" 46.18

3annbiB 6 3 7

1 CbICOEB, Kupunn 09 TI'bY 40O KO "CLIOP "Onumn™ NT
2 MEPKEP, Erop 12 MKY 4O "CLU MepgplHckoro palioHa" 55.00
3 JOPOLWEHKO, Erop 14 T'bY AO KO "CLWOP "Onumn" 54.60
4 KOHOBAJIEHKO, tOpwi 12 T'bY AO KO "CLWOP "Onumn" 49.20
5 MYLWHOB, Erop 12 MKY 4O "CLU MepgplHckoro palioHa" 47.00
6 CMUWPHOB, AHgpeii 12 MKY A0 "CLl MegbiHckoro paioHa" 52.00
7 NMOMASAH, Kupunn 15 TI'bY AO KO "CLWOP "Onumn" 55.00
8 BEJIbMOXXWH, ApTém 15 TI'bY AO KO "CLWOP "Onumn" 55.00

3annbiB 7 n3 7

4 CABE/IbEB, EBreHuii 13 I'bY AO KO "CLIOP "Onumn* NT

5 MbILWKO, ®enop 11  I'bY AO KO "CLUOP "Onumn* NT

6 TPULWKWH, NeB 12 TbY OO KO "CWOP "Onumn" NT
Bacceiit 50 m
InaBHbIN cyabs Kosbipes A.A. ’6OY KO CLUOP "ONnmMItT"
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Central Federal District/Kaluga Region/Obninsk 20.05.2024 12:29 - CtpaHuua 2
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